
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

VL2500 Parts List

Item Description
 10.9676.0071  SWIVEL PLATE, LAMP ADJUST

 10.9676.0273  HEATSHIELD, COLOR SENSOR

 10.9678.0869  BRACKET, LVS

 10.9678.0886  SPACER, PAN BEARING 0.235" THK

 10.9678.0892  BUSHING, WIRE PROTECTION, PAN TUBE

 10.9686.0839  COVER, TOP

 10.9686.0846  HANDLE, CAST

 12.9678.0842  DUCT, UPPER ENCLOSURE AIR

 12.9686.1236  MACHINED, COVER FRONT

 12.9686.1238  MACHINED, COVER SIDE

 21.9667.0310  ASSY, MOTOR EDGE

 21.9667.0311  ASSY, MOTOR, ZOOM OPTICS

 21.9676.0291  ASSY, CYAN COLOR WHEEL

 21.9676.0292  ASSY, YELLOW COLOR WHEEL

 21.9676.0293  ASSY, DIMMER WHEEL

 21.9676.0298  ASSY, SENSOR PCB/BRACKET

 21.9676.0805  ASSY, CONNECTOR PANEL

 21.9676.4229  ASSY, ZOOM BARREL

 21.9676.4257  ASSY, EDGE BUSHING

 21.9676.4306  ASSY, LENS BARREL

 21.9678.0767  ASSY, STABLIZER

 21.9678.0807  ASSY, PAN PULLEY

 21.9678.0864  ASSY, PAN MOTOR

 21.9678.0880  ASSY, PAN TUBE

 21.9678.1254  ASSY, COVER - VENTILATION

 22.9676.0011  ASSY, BOTTOM COVER

 22.9676.0016  ASSY, STROBE

 22.9676.0018  ASSY, REFLECTOR

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

 22.9676.0090  ASSY, FAN

 22.9676.0115  ASSY, BACK CAP

 22.9676.0140  ASSY, UV / IR WINDOW

 22.9676.0152  ASSY, TENSION BRACKET MOTOR INDEX

 22.9676.0153  ASSY, TENSION BRACKET MOTOR WHEEL

 22.9676.0316  BULKHEAD, LENS MOUNTING

 22.9678.0851  ASSY, UPPER ENCLOSURE

 24.9667.1321  PCB ASSY, SENSOR ROTATING GOBO

 41.6006.0850  ASSY, VL6 FILTER, BLUE (ST)

 41.6006.0960  ASSY, VL6 FILTER, LAVENDER (ST)

 41.6006.0990  ASSY, VL6 FILTER, UV (ST)

 41.6006.7015  ASSY, VL6 GOBO, BLOCK BREAKUP (ST)

 41.6006.7025  ASSY, VL6 GOBO, DUST BREAKUP (CA)

 41.6006.7029  ASSY, VL6 GOBO ALPHA RAYS (P.O.)

 41.6016.4305  ASSY, GOBO, PINWHEEL

 41.6016.4316  ASSY, GOBO, HYPNOSPIRAL

 41.6016.6011  ASSY, GOBO, CIRCLE OF OVALS

 41.6016.6990  ASSY, GOBO, SPIRAL STONES

 41.6016.8004  4 FACET PRISM

 42.9660.0026  LENS 9, ZOOM OPTICS

 44.9676.0236  MOTOR, COLOR

 52.8231.0005  TERM, RING #6 BLUE 16-14 AWG REEL PIDG

 53.2200.0008  NUT, 8-32 KEPS SS

 53.2200.0010  NUT, 10-32 KEPS SS

 53.2201.0010  NUT, 10-32 HEX SS

 53.5604.0375  SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8", PPSS-B

 53.5638.1250  SCREW, 1/4-28 X 1 1/4" CAPTIVE

 53.6505.0020  BOLT, 1/4-28 X 3/4" HX HD GRD 8

 53.6517.0001  SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8" PPZ

 53.6519.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 5/8" PPZ VL-1

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

 53.6520.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PPZ

 53.6520.0188  SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16" PFZ UNDERCUT

 53.6523.0013  SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PTB

 53.6528.0001  WASHER, #6 FLAT ZINC

 53.6530.0006  RIVET, POP, 1/8" OD X .188-.250" G

 53.6534.0001  RIVET, 3/32" OD POP 3/32" GRIP RNG ALUM

 53.6539.0008  WASHER, 1/4" FLAT

 53.6539.0011  SCREW, 10-32 X 2 1/4" PFBSS UNF-2A

 53.6539.0012  SCREW, 10-32 X 2" PFBSS UNF-2A

 53.6543.0001  SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPB

 53.6545.0001  SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPB

 53.6545.0004  SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPZ

 53.6545.0007  SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PFB

 53.6546.0002  SCREW, 8-32 X 5/16" PPZ

 53.6551.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PPB

 53.6553.0008  SCREW, 10-32 X 9/16" PFB

 53.6558.0001  SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" LG PPZ

 53.6558.0007  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ, SEMS

 53.6558.0015  SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPB

 53.6559.0002  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PFB

 53.6587.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/8" PPZ

 53.6592.0250  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PFB, SEMS

 53.6599.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PFZ

 53.6605.0004  STUD, 2-56 X 1.0 FULL THD SST

 53.6607.0001  SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PPB

 53.6608.0003  SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16" LG PPZ

 53.6610.0003  SCREW, 6-32 X 7/16" PPZ

 53.6613.0001  SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2" PPZ

 53.6633.0002 SCREW, #4 X 3/8" PFZ SHT METAL

 53.6650.0008  SCREW, 2-56 X 3/16" PFZ

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

 53.6682.0002  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ SEMS

 53.6682.0022  SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPZ, SEMS

 53.6682.0025  SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8" PPZ SEMS

 53.6687.0250  SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PFZ THREAD FORMING

 54.1217.0005  QUICK LINK, 2-56, SPRING STEEL

 54.2029.0001  BELT, TIMING MXL .080" PITCH 70 GRV 3/16" WD KEVLAR

 54.2032.0001  BELT, TIMING MXL .080" PITCH 87 GRV 3/16" POLY CORD WD

 54.2039.0001  BELT, GT TIMING 2 MM PITCH 182 GRV

 54.2049.0135  BELT, TIMING MXL 0.08 PITCH 135 GRV

 54.2059.0001  BELT, TIMING MXL 0.08 PITCH 150 GRV

 55.2110.0002  WASHER, .400" OD, .260" ID, .010" THK

 55.2114.0001  WASHER, #10 LOCK INT. TOOTH

 55.2118.0004  WASHER, .735" OD .395" ID .011" THK CURVD SPRNG

 55.2118.0005  WASHER, .735" OD .395" ID .016" THK CURVD SPRNG

 55.2134.0003  PLATE, FLOATING NUT 10-32

 55.2178.0001  ANCHOR, CABLE MOUNT, #8 SCREW

 55.2179.0008  SADDLE, LOCKING TOP, 0.067 DIA HOLE

 55.2186.0001  CABLE TIE, .10" X 4" SMALL

 55.2201.0001  SCREW, 4-40 X 5/16" PFB

 55.2260.0208 SLEEVING, .208ID SILICONE RUBBER COATED FIBERGLASS

 55.2284.0001 CARD GUIDE, SNAP-IN 3" LONG NYLON NATURAL

 55.3301.0010  WASHER, #10 FLAT

 55.3303.0004  WASHER, #4 LOCK INT.TOOTH SS

 55.6503.0001  WASHER, #8 LOCK INT. TOOTH

 55.6538.0005  WASHER, 0.25" OD, 0.65" ID, 0.15" THK TEFLON

 55.6540.0001  WASHER, #10 FLAT BRASS

 55.6541.0002  GROMMET, 1" ID 1-3/4" OD 1-3/8" GRV DIA RUBBER

 55.6543.0001  GROMMET STRIP, SERRATED 0.062"

 55.6549.0001  WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT LOCK

 55.6568.0017  SPRING, CPRSN .480" OD 1.500" LG SS

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

 55.6568.0036  SPRING, CPRSN .360" OD .690" LG .032" WIRE DIA SS

 55.6568.0048  SPRING, CPRSN .480" OD 1.000" LG SS

 55.6568.0054  SPRING, EXTSN 1/2" FL X 1/8" HOOK OPEN

 55.6568.0091  SPRING PLUNGER, BALL NOSE, PUSH FIT, 1/4" DIA

 55.6579.0005  GROMMET, 3/8" HOLE 3/16" ID

 55.6583.0001  STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 .500" LG ALUM

 55.6589.0002  STANDOFF, 1/4" RND 4-40 .328" FF ALUM

 55.6595.0004  SPACER, 3/16OD X .171L X #4HOLE ALUM.

 55.6599.0001  WASHER, FLAT, #10 FLAT BLACK

 55.6603.0001  SPRING, EXTENSION

 55.6616.0008  STANDOFF, 3/8" HEX 8-32 THRD 0.5" LG

 55.6663.0007  STANDOFF, 3/8" RND., 1.75" LG FF

 55.6669.0017  STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX, 6-32, 1.062"

 55.6677.0033  WASHER, .281" OD, .125 ID, .032 THK

 55.6818.0002  KURLY LOK, STANDOFF, 45 DEG, NYLON 6/6

 67.4018.0001  FERRITE, 26 X 28.5 X 13MM, CYL

 71.2502.0003  SOCKET, FASSUNG GY9.5 W/ 905 MM LEADS

 71.2528.0700  700 WATT SHORT ARC-PHILIPS MSR575HR LAMP

 73.1624.0008  WIRE, 24 AWG 300V 200 DEG C TEFLON GRY

 74.2000.0002 SWITCH, ROCKER, HIGH CURRENT, BLACK

04.9640.0374 LABEL, P.E. GROUND

04.9661.1218.01 LABEL, PATENT, VL2201 & VL2400 SERIES LUMINAIRES

04.9673.0040 LABEL, 2000 SERIES COMPLIANCE

04.9678.1000 LABEL, WHITE, ROHS COMPLIANCE 

04.9678.1001 LABEL, GREEN, ROHS COMPLIANCE 

06.6018.0011 VELCRO, DOUBLE HOOK, 2" BLACK ADH BACKED

06.6032.0009 CABLE MARKER TIE, 19 X .7

07.5049.0001 LANYARD, NYLON COATED, 8" LONG

10.9628.0211 STABLIZER, PAN/TILT

10.9638.0052 DAM, AIR, VL6

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

10.9638.0117 KNOB, KNURLED, VL6 BACK CAP/LAMP ASSY.

10.9638.0128 BRACKET, IGNITOR CABLE

10.9638.0130 SPRING, BULB WIRE SHEATH

10.9638.0164 WASHER, FELT

10.9660.0110 GOBO CARRIER, SPINNING GOBO WHEEL

10.9660.0111 DRIVE HUB, SPINNING GOBO WHEEL - VL6B

10.9660.0112 SUN GEAR, SPINNING GOBO WHEEL

10.9660.0114 SPRING, GOBO RETAINER 

10.9660.0129 SHAFT STOP, ROTATING GOBO WHEEL

10.9660.0130 SHAFT, ROTATING GOBO WHEEL

10.9660.0148 PULLEY FLANGE, DRIVE HUB SPINNING GOBO WHEEL

10.9660.0153 MAGNET, HALL EFFECT SENSOR .07ID

10.9660.0219 SHAFT 1, FOCUS BEARING

10.9660.0263 SUPPORT, LENS

10.9661.0649 TIMING PULLEY, 2MM GT, 17 TOOTH

10.9661.1258 BRACKET, APS SIDE

10.9661.1358 AIR SEAL, DUCT

10.9661.8640 CODEWHEEL, 90 COUNT

10.9667.0126 IRIS CRANK

10.9667.0313 SUPPORT, LENS, CABLE MOUNT

10.9667.0333 MOUNTING PLATE, FRONT (ROTATING GOBO WHEEL)

10.9667.0334 MOUNTING PLATE, AFT (ROTATING GOBO WHEEL)

10.9667.0335 LIGHT SHIELD, SPINNING GOBO WHEEL

10.9667.0411 LAMP CARRIAGE

10.9667.0412 LAMP TILT PLATE

10.9667.1111 MOTOR BULKHEAD, IRIS/GOBO

10.9676.0010 FILTER, TOP HEAD COVER

10.9676.0019 STROBE BLADE, DIMPLED

10.9676.0043 BULKHEAD, STROBE MOUNTING

10.9676.0058 UV / IR FRAME

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

10.9676.0060 MOUNTING COLLAR, STROBE BLADE

10.9676.0068 AIR DUCT, FRONT FAN

10.9676.0069 MOUNTING PLATE, STROBE MOTOR

10.9676.0083 BAFFLE, REAR CASTING

10.9676.0141 INSULATOR, THERMAL SWITCH

10.9676.0161 HARNESS, GUARD, LEFT

10.9676.0163 HARNESS, GUARD, RIGHT

10.9676.0230.01 SPACER, COLOR WHEEL

10.9676.0230.02 SPACER, COLOR MOTOR

10.9676.0234 AFT BULKHEAD, CROSSFADE COLOR SYSTEM

10.9676.0235 SPACER, BULKHEAD, COLOR SYSTEM

10.9676.0238 BULKHEAD SPACER 2, COLOR SYSTEM

10.9676.0272 SENSOR BRACKET, COLOR SYSTEM

10.9676.0284 SHAFT, COLOR SYSTEM

10.9676.0646 FAN TRAY, YOKE ARM

10.9676.1120 COLOR MOTOR BULKHEAD

10.9676.4124 BULKHEAD, IRIS/GOBO/COLOR

10.9676.4223 BARREL, ZOOM, LOWER

10.9676.4251 SPACER 2, ZOOM LENSES

10.9676.4254 SHAFT, ZOOM BEARING

10.9676.4255 SHAFT, SUPPORT, LENS

10.9676.4256 WEAR STRIP, EDGE LENSES

10.9676.4258 WEAR STRIP, EDGE BARREL

10.9676.4259 WEAR STRIP, ZOOM BALL PLUNGER

10.9676.4260 WEAR STRIP BUMPER, EDGE LENSES

10.9676.4349 SUPPORT RING, OPTICAL

10.9676.4350 SPACER 1, ZOOM LENSES

10.9676.4355 BRACKET, COVER MOUNTING

10.9676.7298 PLATE, TENSION ADJUST, PAN MOTOR

10.9676.8009 COVER, TOP VL2500

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

10.9676.8012 COVER, LOWER

10.9676.8061 STABLIZER, STROBE MOTOR

10.9676.8617 HEATSHIELD, YOKE CROSSMEMBER

10.9676.8632 COVER, YOKE THERMOFORM

10.9678.0485 PULLEY, COLOR MOTOR

10.9678.0491 BUMPER STOP, STROBE

10.9678.0647 CLAMP, MOUNTING, REFLECTOR

10.9678.0749 TIMING PULLEY, 2MM GT 17 TOOTH

10.9678.0757 STABILIZER, 1.377DIA

10.9678.0762 BRACKET, STABLIZER

10.9678.0809 PAN TOGGLE STOP

10.9678.0820 LANYARD, PAN TUBE

10.9678.0847 WASHER, SILICONE FOAM

10.9678.0848 WASHER, PAN TEFLON

10.9678.0852.01 LAYOUT, ENCLOSURE OVERLAY

10.9678.0859 BRACKET, INPUT

10.9678.0865 PLATE, PAN MOTOR MOUNT

10.9678.0872 STIFFNER, DISPLAY BOARD

10.9678.1874 PLENUM, AIR DISTRIBUTION, 700W BALLAST

10.9686.0820 FILLER, PANEL, DMX CONNECTOR

10.9686.8720 CODEWHEEL, 120 COUNT LARGE ID

12.9676.0076 BAFFLE, RIGHT, TOP COVER

12.9676.0077 BAFFLE, LEFT, TOP COVER

12.9676.4224 BARREL, ZOOM, UPPER

12.9676.4247 EDGE BARREL, TOP

12.9676.4248 EDGE BARREL, BOTTOM

12.9676.8112 BACKCAP, MACHINED, VL2500

12.9678.0891 PAN TUBE, MACHINED

16.9676.0004.01 LABEL LOCATION, VL2500 LUMINAIRE 

17.9663.3895 PCB FAB, DMX INPUT -

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

21.9660.0102 ASSY, SENSOR PLANET GEAR

21.9660.0105 ASSY, ROTATING GOBO WHEEL

21.9660.0147 ASSY., DRIVE HUB/PULLEY FLANGE, SPINNING GOBO WHEEL

21.9660.0225 ASSY, SUB-BARREL GROUP 1

21.9660.0227 ASSY, GROUP 3 SUB BARREL

21.9676.0010 GENERIC LUMINAIRE, VL2500

21.9676.0023 ASSY, FRONT COVER

21.9676.0118 ASSY, IRIS/GOBO MOTOR

21.9676.0119 ASSY, COLOR MOTOR

21.9676.0139 ASSY, REAR HEAD

21.9676.0201 ASSY, CROSSFADE COLOR

21.9676.0289 ASSY, FRONT BULKHEAD/DIFFUSER

21.9676.0290 ASSY, MAGENTA COLOR WHEEL

21.9676.0600 ASSY, YOKE

21.9676.0800 UPPER ENCLOSURE

21.9676.4006 ASSY, FRONT

21.9676.4120 BULKHEAD ASSY, IRIS/COLOR/GOBO

21.9676.4258 ASSY, ZOOM BUSHING

21.9678.0828 ASSY, DRIVE PULLEY, PAN

22.9638.0129 TETHER, VL6 BACKCAP

22.9660.0338 ASSY, DISCONNECT LAMP

22.9661.0608 ASSY, DRIVE PULLEY

22.9661.1636 FAB ASSY, BRACKET TRUSS HOOK

22.9676.0008 ASSY, TOP COVER

22.9676.0091 ASSY, FAN BULKHEAD

22.9676.0095 AIR DUCT, REAR FAN

22.9676.0130 ASSY, REFLECTOR MOUNT

22.9676.0609 ASSY, FAN

22.9676.0610 ASSY, TILT MOTOR

22.9676.1145 IRIS, 53MM OD, CUSTOM

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

22.9676.4145 ASSY, COLOR FILTER WHEEL

22.9676.4146 ASSY, GOBO WHEEL

22.9676.8605 ASSY, YOKE STRUCTURE

23.9650.3327 ASSY, ELEC., RELAY

23.9661.1253 ELEC ASSY, PAN EOT SENSOR

23.9678.0686 FAN ASSY, UPPER ENCLOSURE

23.9678.0687 ELEC ASSY, PAN EOT SENSOR

24.9661.3126 PCB ASSY, SOLID STATE IGNITOR

24.9661.9629 PCB ASSY, PAN/TILT ENCODER

24.9663.3895 PCB ASSY, DMX INPUT

24.9676.0299 SENSOR BOARD, COLOR

24.9676.3730 ASSY, VL2500 MAIN CONTROL BOARD (MCB)

24.9678.3825 PCB ASSY, DISPLAY

24.9678.9729 PCB ASSY, VL3000 PAN ENCODER (changed 06-27-07)

25.8007.2212 CABLE ASSY, GROUND STRAP, #6 RING 3" LG

25.9661.1514 CABLE ASSY, CHASSIS GROUND 

25.9661.1520 CABLE ASSY, CHASSIS TO YOKE GROUND 

25.9667.0028 CABLE ASSY, YOKE TO HEAD GROUND 

25.9667.0413 CABLE ASSY, GROUND -TILT PLATE

25.9676.0030 CABLE ASSY, IGNITOR TO RELAY 

25.9676.0125 CABLE ASSY, T-STAT, COLOR/GOBO

25.9676.0715 CABLE ASSY, COLOR / FIXED 

25.9676.0716 CABLE ASSY, OPTICS / STROBE 

25.9676.0717 CABLE ASSY, STROBE 1 

25.9676.0718 CABLE ASSY, FAN / DISCONNECT 

25.9676.0719 CABLE ASSY, OT SWITCH TO REFLECTOR ASSY 

25.9676.0818 CABLE ASSY, PAN/TILT CONTROL 

25.9678.0810 CABLE ASSY, AC INPUT PIGTAIL

25.9678.0811 CABLE ASSY, EMI FILTER TO POWER SWITCH 

25.9678.0812 CABLE ASSY, AC INPUT SPLITTER 

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

25.9678.0813 CABLE ASSY, DATA I/O LINK 

25.9678.0816 CABLE ASSY, BALLAST TO CONTROLLER 

25.9678.0821 CABLE ASSY, DC OUTPUT 

25.9678.0829 CABLE ASSY, LAMP SUPPLY TO RELAY 

25.9678.1825 CABLE ASSY, DISPLAY 

40.7113.0001 FAN, +24V 80 X 80 X 25 MM 32CFM

40.7113.0002 FAN, +24 VOLT, 80 X 80 X 25MM, 39CFM

40.7125.0001 FAN, 24V FAL6F24LH

40.7146.0002 DC FAN, 3.15" SQ X 1.0" BB LOW FLOW

41.6006.0020 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, MAGENTA (ST)

41.6006.0150 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, PINK (ST)

41.6006.0240 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, LIGHT RED (ST)

41.6006.0320 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, BASTARD AMBER #1 (ST)

41.6006.0440 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, ORANGE (ST)

41.6006.0540 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, YELLOW (ST)

41.6006.0660 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, GREEN (ST)

41.6006.0820 ASSY, VL6 FILTER, LT.BLUE-GREEN (ST)

41.6006.4202 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, VERTICAL BARS (ST)

41.6006.5009 ASSY, VL6 GOBO LIQUID TEXTURE (P.O.)

41.6006.5011 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, NIGHT SKY (ST)

41.6006.5501 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, LEAVES (ST)

41.6006.5523 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, TRIBAL BREAKUP (P.O.)

41.6006.6001 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, MEDIUM CIRCLE (ST)

41.6006.7002 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, PEBBLES (ST)

41.6006.7008 ASSY, VL6 GOBO, WAVE (ST)

41.9660.7021 ELLIPSOIDAL REFLECTOR, LUNED

41.9678.0608 UV / IR FILTER, 3.00" X 3.00"

42.9660.0023 LENS 6, ZOOM OPTICS

42.9660.0024 LENS 7, ZOOM OPTICS

42.9660.0025 LENS 8, ZOOM OPTICS

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

43.0298 TOROID CORE ZW-42206-TC 

44.9660.0262 MOTOR, 1" LINEAR - ZOOM

44.9676.0118 MOTOR, IRIS

44.9678.0455 MOTOR, COLOR

51-0541 SCREW, 4-X 3/8" H/L BLK ZINC PLT

52.6259.0006 HEADER, 5POS MTA FRCT LOK STRT POST J3

52.6274.2313 STRAIN RELIEF, SKINTOP FLEX TYPE PG13 BLK

52.6396.2202 RECPT, 2POS MTA100 W/ POL TAB RED CLSD END

52.6401.2321 CONN, PLUG "CE MARKED" 20A 250V TWIST-LOCK MALE LINE, 3-WIRE

52.6523.0005 CONN, HOUSING, 5 POS. PLUG SHROUD

52.6524.0006 CONN, HOUSING 6-POS RECEPTACLE

52.6524.0006 CONN, HOUSING 6 POS. RECEPTACLE

52.6579.0005 CONN, 5CIR PNL MT SGL ROW W/MTG EARS

52.6625.0006 CONN, RECEPT XLR 5PIN FEMALE PC MT VERTICAL J1

52.6626.0006 CONN, RECEPT XLR 5PIN MALE PC MT VERTICAL J2

52.8231.0005 TERM, RING #6 BLUE 16-14 AWG REEL PIDG

52.8231.0007 TERM, SPADE #6 26-24 AWG INS YELLOW

52.8295.0002 TERMINAL STRIP, 300V 12 AWG 20A 2 POS.

52.8298.1160 FERRULE, WIRE 1X16 AWG L2=8MM BLACK

52.8346.0001 CONTACT, 24-30 AWG FEMALE CRIMP

52.8346.0001 CONTACT, 24-30 AWG FEMALE CRIMP

52.8371.0001 RECEPT., FASTON, 20-24 AWG, UNINSULATED

53.2001.0003 NUT, 10-32 NYLON INSERT

53.2019.0004 NUT, 3/8-16 X 7/32 THK HEX JAM GRDS ZINC PLT

53.2200.0004 NUT, 4-40 KEPS SS

53.2200.0008 NUT, 8-32 KEPS SS

53.2203.0001 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ

53.5504.0187 SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16" PPSS

53.5506.0625 SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8 " PPSS

53.5536.0500 SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2" PFSS-B

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

53.5560.0250 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4" SET FLAT POINT

53.5561.0250 SCREW, 6-40 X 1/4" SET CONE POINT

53.5655.0250 SCREW, 6 X 1/4" PPZ PLASTIC

53.6505.0022 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 3/4" LG, CARRIAGE GRDS ZINC PLT

53.6513.0044 SCREW, M5 X 10 MM STL CUP PT

53.6515.0001 SCREW, 10-32 X 3/4" SCB CAP

53.6520.0001 SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PPZ

53.6522.0001 SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PPZ

53.6522.0004 SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" SOC HD CAP BLK

53.6525.0001 SCREW, 6-32 X 5/16" PPZ

53.6525.0188 SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16" LG PPZ SEMS

53.6530.0023 RIVET, 1/8" OD POP .376-.500 GRP DOME HD STL MND

53.6539.0001 WASHER, 3/8" SPLIT LOCK

53.6545.0003 SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PFZ

53.6545.0004 SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPZ

53.6546.0001 SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8" PPB

53.6556.0002 SCREW, 4-40 X 3/4" LG PPB

53.6558.0001 SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPZ

53.6558.0007 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ SEMS

53.6558.0010  SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" LG PPZ BLK SEMS-EXT W/ SHR

53.6558.0015 SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPB SEMS

53.6571.0003 SCREW, 6-32 X 1.5" PPB

53.6578.0001 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/8" SET

53.6591.0001 SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PFZ

53.6596.0001 SCREW, 4-40 X 5/16" PPZ

53.6609.0001 SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PFZ

53.6610.0003 SCREW, 6-32 X 7/16" PPZ

53.6626.0001 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2" PPZ

53.6634.1000 SCREW, 3/8-16 X 1.00" LG SOC HD CAP ALLY STL

53.6653.0502 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2" LG SOC HD CAP ZINC

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

53.6682.0002 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ SEMS

53.6682.0002 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4"LG PPZ SEMS-EXT

54.1206.0014 RING, RETAINING, 1.375" SHAFT 1.291" DIA GRV X .056" WD

54.1206.0021 RING, RETAINING 1.562" SHAFT 1.468" GRV DIA

54.1255.0001 BEARING ASSY, BLACK FLUSH MOUNT HOUSING

54.1255.0002 BEARING ASSY, FLUSH MOUNT HOUSING LARGE

54.2055.0001 BELT, TIMING S2M 210 GRV 9 MM WIDE URTH/KVLR

55.2132.0014 STANDOFF, 1/4"HEX 4-40 1.062" LG CS (changed 05-18-06)

55.2143.0001 STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 1.313"

55.2150.0002 STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 1.187" MF

55.2150.0003 STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 X 1.125" LG FF STL

55.2179.0001 CABLE ANCHOR, MOUNT, #6 SCREW MOUNTING

55.2261.0001 SLEEVE, NYL, INSUL, #6 SCREW 1.0" LG .015 WALL

55.2267.0001 RUBBER STRIP, SPONGE CLSD CELL 3/8" W 3/16" TALL

55.2268.0187 HEATSHRINK, 3/16" CLEAR KYNAR UL 600V 150DEG C

55.2268.0500 HEATSHRINK, 1/2" CLEAR KYNAR UL 600V 150DEG C

55.3301.0004 WASHER, #4 FLAT SS

55.6506.0009 SPACER, 1/2" RND .125" LG .375" ID SHAFT

55.6532.0004 BRACKET, 6-32 THREADED HOLES (#4334)

55.6543.0001 GROMMET STRIP, SERRATED

55.6543.0002 GROMMET STRIP, SERRATED, 1/8" OPENING

55.6549.0001 WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT LOCK

55.6568.0074 SPRING, CPRSN .420" OD .75" LG .055 DIA WIRE

55.6568.0075 SPRING, EXTSN 0.375" OD 1.00" LG 0.041" WIRE DIA

55.6569.0001 WASHER, #2 LOCK

55.6575.0001 SCREW, 10-32 X 3/4" PPB

55.6577.0005 STANDOFF, 1/2" HEX 6-32 1.625" LG NYLON

55.6580.0002 CABLE TIE, .18" W X 8.00" LG

55.6589.0003 STANDOFF, 1/4" RND 4-40 .606" LG MF

55.6599.0001 WASHER, #10 FLAT BLACK

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

55.6658.0009 STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 X 3/4"

55.6663.0007 STANDOFF, 3/8" RND, 1.75" LG, FF

55.6669.0016 STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX, 6-32 M/F, SS, L = 0.875"

55.6677.0039 WASHER, .438" OD .0219" ID .04 THK

55.6677.0044 WASHER, .877" OD .170" ID .093" THK FLAT NYL

55.6775.0009 BUSHING, SNAP .750" ID 1" MT HL NYLON BLK

55.6799.0001 SHIM, 1.375" ID 1.875" OD .010 THK

55.6799.0002 SHIM, 1.375" ID 1.875" OD .005 THK

62.3039.0102 CAP, 1000P 250V 20% CDE X-Y

67.4018.0001 FERRITE, 26 X 28.5 X 13MM CYL

67.4021.0002 FILTER, EMI CCI

68.9678.0827 CHOKE, COMMON MODE

69.3177.0151 POWER SUPPLY, 150W +24V/6.3A W/ MNT PLT

69.9676.0700 ASSY, BALLAST MODULE, 700W ARC, SHIELDED

73.9636.0153 CORDAGE, 1.5/3 750V 60C EURO BLK HD-22 11MM OD

74.1034.0001 THERMAL SWITCH, 15 AMP 315 DEG F OPEN

86.7002.0003 SWITCH, SLOTTED OPTICAL

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

http://www.lightparts.com/

